
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:
  DEBT SERVICE

Effective Date
E

ffe
ct

iv
e 

D
at

e

$3,723.78

Rate: 0.25%

Rate: 0.25%

02/26/2008
02

/2
6/

20
08

Bidder #2392

Bidder #2392

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  DEBT SERVICE

Face: $4029.26

Face: $4029.26

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

$109.00

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

CITY OF HOLLYWOOD

  ROAD AND BRIDGE

DEBT SERVICE

  DEBT SERVICE 87 LE

  SFWMD DISTRICT

CHILDREN'S SVCS  COUNCIL OF BC

  VOTED DEBT
  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

S BRWD HOSPITAL OPER

  BEACH EROSION

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

  SCHOOL BRD GEN FUND

02/27/2008
02

/2
7/

20
08

  DEBT SERVICE 87 CJ

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  DEBT SERVICE 78

  EVERGLADES C.P.

2006  Paid Individual Tax Certificate

2006  Paid Individual Tax Certificate

154,200

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

154,200

154,200
154,200

154,200

154,200
154,200

0553

154,200

0.00000
0.00000

0.00000
0.00000

P
ai

d
Paid

0.42280

0.00000
5.64330

Cert #12821

Cert #12821

If Received By

If Received By

35.36

Feb 29, 2008

Feb 29, 2008

2.00000

154,200
154,200
154,200

154,200

154,200
154,200
154,200
154,200

154,200

2007-1603936
20

07
-1

60
39

36

777463

777463

109.00

620 S PARK RD,�HOLLYWOOD

$4,236.97
$4

,2
36

.9
7

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

FIRST AMERICAN R/E TAX
F

IR
S

T
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E

R
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N
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/E

 T
A

X

0.00
205.09

48.27

0.40730

43.79

15.42

29.25
875.70

0.10000

5.67900
0.18970

1.33000
0.00000
0.28400

62.81

0.31300

SERRANO,CARMEN JUDITH
2841 NE 163 ST #210
NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL    33160

SERRANO,CARMEN JUDITH
2841 NE 163 ST #210
NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL    33160

05   HLWD FIRE RESCUE ASSESSMENT

0.22930

ONLY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, CREDIT CARD, OR MONEY ORDER ACCEPTED

514217-BM-0350

514217-BM-0350

0
0
0
0
0
0

23.44200

HOLLYWOOD PARC CONDO
UNIT 27 BLDG 2

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

65.20

154,200

PAYMENT OF DELINQUENT TAXES MUST BE BY:
CASH, CASHIERS CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR
CREDIT CARD - NO PERSONAL CHECKS.
FULL PAYMENT ONLY: NO PARTIAL PAYMENTS  ÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿ
CAN BE ACCEPTED FOR DELINQUENT TAXES.
NO DELINQUENT TAX PAYMENTS CAN BE MADE ÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿÿ
AT WELLS FARGO BANK.

870.20
0.00
0.00
0.00

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

0.00
0.00

0
0

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

308.40

154,200

0

154,200

154,200 0
154,200

154,200

154,200
154,200 0

0

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

0
0
0

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

0

154,200

$3,614.78

154,200
154,200
154,200

0

154,200

154,200

154,200
154,200

154,200
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